TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
1A
AUGUE PASCAL
861508X
CARPIQUET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 43
2 9 9 8 7 5 3 41 84
3 9 8 7 5 2 2 33 117
4 9 8 8 5 3 1 34 151
5 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 196
6 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 241
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 8 8 6 50 50
2 8 8 8 7 5 3 39 89
3 10 9 8 8 4 2 41 130
4 8 7 6 5 5 3 34 164
5 7 6 5 5 5 2 30 194
6 9 9 8 6 5 4 41 235
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 235
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 476

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
1B
BESNARD JONATHAN
946468V
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 6 6 5 40 40
2 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 83
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 136
4 10X 10 9 9 7 7 52 188
5 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 240
6 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 295
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 107
3 10X 10 8 7 7 5 47 154
4 10 10 7 7 6 4 44 198
5 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 249
6 10X 8 8 8 8 7 49 298
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 298
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 7 Total points 593

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
1C
DIEP CHAN-VANDY
342255S
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 51
2 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 104
3 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 158
4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 207
5 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 256
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 311
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 311
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 101
3 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 144
4 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 197
5 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 249
6 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 300
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 300
Total 10+10X =~ 14  Total 10X 5 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
2A
BUREAU PIERRE
386605Y
RENNES CIE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10X 10X 9 9 7 7 52 104
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 6 54 158
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 213
5 10X 10 8 8 8 8 52 265
6 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 314
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 314
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 105
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 155
4 10X 10X 10X 10 9 8 57 212
5 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 261
6 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 314
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 314
Total 10+10X 21 Total 10X 13 Total points 628

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
2B
DUPONT ALEXIS
723990W
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 47
2 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 92
3 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 144
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 196
5 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 247
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 302
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 302
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 51
2 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 104
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 154
4 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 203
5 10X 9 9 9 9 5 51 254
6 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 302
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 302
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 4 Total points 604

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
2C
POISSON JORIS
792883E
CARPIQUET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 49
2 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 100
3 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 150
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 200
5 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 253
6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 306
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 306
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 53
2 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 105
3 10 9 9 9 9 6 52 157
4 8 8 8 8 8 7 47 204
5 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 252
6 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 299
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 299
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 605

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
3A
DULIN NICOLAS
610217E
MONT ST AIGNAN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 105
3 9 8 8 7 7 M 39 144
4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 193
5 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 246
6 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 302
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 302
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 108
3 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 156
4 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 204
5 10X 10 9 8 8 M 45 249
6 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 301
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 301
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 3 Total points 603

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
3B
GILLES PHILIPPE
7997097
VILLERS SUR MER
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 3 3 40 40
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 91
3 10X 10 7 7 5 3 42 133
4 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 178
5 7 6 4 4 4 2 27 205
6 9 8 7 6 6 3 39 244
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 47
2 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 92
3 10X 9 8 6 6 4 43 135
4 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 179
5 9 9 9 8 5 4 44 223
6 9 8 8 7 5 2 39 262
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 506

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
3C
HAQUIN HERBERT
667163C
LES PIEUX
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 49
2 10X 9 9 9 7 6 50 99
3 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 150
4 7 7 7 7 7 4 39 189
5 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 230
6 10 10 10 10 9 5 54 284
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 42
2 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 85
3 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 136
4 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 186
5 10 9 9 8 4 4 44 230
6 10 9 8 6 6 5 44 274
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 558

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
4A
CHANCEREL NEILAN
826930M
FLERS
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 8 7 6 49 49
2 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 101
3 10X 10 9 9 7 5 50 151
4 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 201
5 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 241
6 10X 10X 9 7 7 6 49 290
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 42
2 9 8 7 7 6 1 38 80
3 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 126
4 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 168
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 220
6 8 8 8 8 8 7 47 267
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 4 Total points 557

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
4B
DUTEURTRE LEO
835797A
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 8 8 8 7 3 M 34 79
3 10 6 6 6 5 3 36 115
4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 158
5 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 201
6 10 9 9 9 7 2 46 247
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 5 1 40 40
2 9 9 8 7 5 5 43 83
3 9 8 8 7 7 M 39 122
4 10 9 7 6 6 M 38 160
5 8 8 6 3 3 M 28 188
6 10X 10 8 7 5 M 40 228
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 475

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
4C
MARTIN BRICE
818632T
ALENCON ADD
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 49
2 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 96
3 10X 9 9 7 6 6 47 143
4 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 192
5 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 242
6 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 289
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 47
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 96
3 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 146
4 8 7 7 7 7 7 43 189
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 237
6 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 283
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 572

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
5A
MOTREFF NICOLAS
637890]
FALAISE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 98
3 10 9 9 7 6 5 46 144
4 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 189
5 10X 10 10 8 8 6 52 241
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 288
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 46
2 10X 8 8 7 6 5 44 90
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 141
4 8 8 8 7 4 4 39 180
5 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 225
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 275
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 563

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
5B
MEYER PASCAL
649972S
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 3 3 2 25 25
2 8 5 5 4 3 1 26 51
3 9 6 5 5 4 1 30 81
4 10 9 8 7 6 3 43 124
5 7 7 6 5 5 4 34 158
6 8 7 5 5 4 3 32 190
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 190
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 6 4 46 46
2 10X 10X 9 9 6 4 48 94
3 10X 8 7 7 6 5 43 137
4 8 8 7 7 5 4 39 176
5 9 8 8 4 4 3 36 212
6 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 258
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 3 Total points 448

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
5C
CHIROT QUENTIN
872049E
VILLERS SUR MER
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 3 2 38 38
2 8 6 6 5 3 3 31 69
3 10 8 6 4 4 3 35 104
4 10 10 9 7 6 6 48 152
5 7 6 6 6 5 3 33 185
6 8 8 8 6 6 4 40 225
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 225
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 4 3 36 36
2 9 9 8 7 6 3 42 78
3 6 6 6 5 4 3 30 108
4 8 8 3 3 3 M 25 133
5 8 8 7 7 2 1 33 166
6 8 8 8 6 1 1 32 198
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 198
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 423

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
6A
OSMONT ALICE
916818S
ARGENCES
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 8 7 47 47
2 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 93
3 8 8 8 6 6 6 42 135
4 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 185
5 9 9 8 7 7 2 42 227
6 9 8 5 4 3 2 31 258
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 3 46 46
2 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 94
3 10 9 7 7 6 4 43 137
4 9 9 7 6 4 4 39 176
5 10 9 6 6 5 3 39 215
6 8 7 7 5 5 3 35 250
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 250
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 508

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
6B
SENAY ALEXANDRE
918231C
MONT ST AIGNAN
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 47
2 10 9 8 8 7 3 45 92
3 9 8 8 5 4 M 34 126
4 8 8 7 6 1 M 30 156
5 6 6 6 4 4 4 30 186
6 9 8 7 7 6 M 37 223
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 5 3 M 27 27
2 8 7 7 6 6 4 38 65
3 8 7 6 4 3 M 28 93
4 8 8 7 6 5 M 34 127
5 8 6 6 5 2 1 28 155
6 10 7 7 6 6 3 39 194
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 194
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 417

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
6C
LAUNAY LOIC
856644K
FLERS
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 50
2 10 8 8 8 6 6 46 96
3 9 9 8 7 6 2 41 137
4 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 181
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 232
6 8 7 7 7 5 5 39 271
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 4 3 33 33
2 7 7 5 4 4 3 30 63
3 10X 8 8 8 6 5 45 108
4 9 7 7 7 6 3 39 147
5 9 7 6 5 5 5 37 184
6 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 225
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 225
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 496

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
7A
PENSEC EMMANUEL
961670U
ORVAULT
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 7 4 M 32 32
2 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 71
3 9 6 6 5 4 4 34 105
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 155
5 9 9 8 6 6 2 40 195
6 9 7 6 6 6 5 39 234
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 6 5 4 39 39
2 6 5 5 4 1 M 21 60
3 9 9 8 7 6 M 39 99
4 9 6 6 6 6 6 39 138
5 9 8 7 6 3 M 33 171
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 217
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 217
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 451

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
/B
GUILBERT CELINE
834498N
BERNAY
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 2 2 1 1 19 19
2 10X 8 6 6 6 3 39 58
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 107
4 8 8 7 7 5 3 38 145
5 9 7 6 4 2 M 28 173
6 7 6 5 3 1 M 22 195
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 195
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 5 4 4 M 24 24
2 7 5 5 2 M M 19 43
3 7 7 4 3 M M 21 64
4 8 8 3 M M M 19 83
5 10 6 M M M M 16 99
6 8 5 2 1 M M 16 115
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 115
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 310

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
7C
LECOCQ FABRICE
798075Y
ST LO
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 3 2 1 M 20 20
2 10 9 7 5 4 2 37 57
3 10 9 8 5 5 4 41 98
4 8 8 8 5 4 1 34 132
5 8 7 6 4 3 3 31 163
6 8 8 5 4 3 2 30 193
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 193
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 4 3 33 33
2 9 6 5 4 4 1 29 62
3 10 9 8 7 4 3 41 103
4 8 8 7 6 5 3 37 140
5 8 8 8 5 5 3 37 177
6 10X 7 5 5 3 2 32 209
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 209
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 402

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
8A
GUILBERT SEBASTIEN
428890K
BERNAY
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 4 4 3 34 34
2 9 7 7 6 4 2 35 69
3 10 10 7 3 3 1 34 103
4 10 8 8 6 5 3 40 143
5 8 7 6 6 2 1 30 173
6 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 216
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 216
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 2 41 41
2 10X 9 5 2 1 M 27 68
3 8 8 7 6 6 6 41 109
4 9 9 8 8 6 1 41 150
5 9 9 8 7 7 M 40 190
6 9 9 8 6 5 2 39 229
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 229
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 445

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
8B
LAUNAY FABRICE
947808B
FLERS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 5 3 3 35 35
2 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 80
3 7 7 6 5 3 1 29 109
4 8 8 7 6 6 4 39 148
5 10X 8 6 5 5 2 36 184
6 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 228
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 6 5 4 36 36
2 9 7 6 3 3 M 28 64
3 10X 8 7 6 5 5 41 105
4 7 6 5 2 M M 20 125
5 9 8 5 5 5 3 35 160
6 10 9 7 5 4 4 39 199
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 199
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 427

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
8C
QUEILLE JEAN LUC
895815M
COURSEULLES SUR MER
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 42
2 9 9 8 7 5 2 40 82
3 10 10 9 8 6 6 49 131
4 9 9 7 6 5 4 40 171
5 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 214
6 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 261
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 40
2 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 85
3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 127
4 10X 10X 9 9 8 7 53 180
5 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 225
6 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 267
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 528

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
9A
MAHAUX NATHAN
893337U
BANVOU
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 54
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 109
3 10X 9 9 8 8 5 49 158
4 10X 10 8 7 7 7 49 207
5 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 260
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 311
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 311
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 104
3 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 156
4 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 205
5 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 257
6 9 9 7 7 6 4 42 299
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 299
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 8 Total points 610

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
9B
HAUTEUR MARC
717062R
CARPIQUET
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 7 6 3 42 42
2 10 10 9 9 6 2 46 88
3 8 8 6 5 3 3 33 121
4 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 166
5 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 213
6 8 8 7 7 6 4 40 253
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 41
2 8 7 7 6 5 5 38 79
3 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 122
4 10X 10 8 7 7 3 45 167
5 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 214
6 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 264
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 517

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
9C
PIQUET DANIEL
983358T
FLERS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 47
2 10X 9 8 7 6 2 42 89
3 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 138
4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 185
5 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 225
6 10X 10 9 9 7 3 48 273
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 44
2 10 9 9 8 8 2 46 90
3 9 8 8 8 7 3 43 133
4 8 8 8 7 5 4 40 173
5 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 219
6 8 7 6 6 6 4 37 256
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points YA

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
10A
BESNARD GWENDOLINE
946456G
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 46
2 8 7 7 7 7 7 43 89
3 10 8 8 8 8 5 47 136
4 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 184
5 10X 10 8 8 7 7 50 234
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 282
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 46
2 9 9 9 7 5 4 43 89
3 10 8 8 8 6 5 45 134
4 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 179
5 10X 10 10 8 8 7 53 232
6 8 8 8 8 8 5 45 277
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 559

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
10B
DIEP JORIS
864775Y
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 92
3 9 6 6 5 5 4 35 127
4 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 178
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 230
6 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 280
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 101
3 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 148
4 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 196
5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 245
6 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 295
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 295
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 575

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
10C
LAUNAY FLORIAN
971149X
FLERS
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 4 4 1 M 20 20
2 7 7 6 6 6 5 37 57
3 8 6 6 3 1 1 25 82
4 6 5 2 1 M M 14 96
5 7 4 3 2 M M 16 112
6 9 8 7 5 3 M 32 144
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 144
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 4 2 1 M 20 20
2 8 7 6 4 4 M 29 49
3 8 6 5 5 2 M 26 75
4 4 3 M M M M 7 82
5 5 4 4 4 3 M 20 102
6 8 7 6 5 1 M 27 129
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 129
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 273

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
11A
ROUVILLER AXEL
718250G
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 110
3 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 161
4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 215
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 267
6 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 318
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 318
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10X 8 8 7 7 7 47 98
3 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 152
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 204
5 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 256
6 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 307
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 307
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 5 Total points 625

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
11B
LECLERC CYRIL
383811L
THUIT SIGNOL
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 49
2 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 101
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 146
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 196
5 10 8 7 7 7 5 44 240
6 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 293
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 293
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 106
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 156
4 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 201
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 251
6 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 298
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 298
Total 10+10X 10  Total 10X 1 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
11C
SIMON NICOLAS
865782T
CARPIQUET
KHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 M 47 47
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 101
3 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 157
4 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 214
5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 270
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 322
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 322
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 111
3 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 164
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 218
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 273
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 326
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 326
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 5 Total points 648

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
12A
RENAUDIN TIPHAINE
791050M
MONT ST AIGNAN
S1FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10X 10 10 8 58 58
2 10X 10X 10 10 10 8 58 116
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 172
4 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 230
5 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 288
6 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 342
Nb 10+10X 22 Nb 10X 9 Série 1: 342
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 59
2 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 117
3 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 174
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 231
5 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 289
6 10X 10X 10 10 10 10 60 349
Nb 10+10X 26 Nb 10X 10 Série 2: 349
Total 10+10X 48 Total 10X 19 Total points 691

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
12B
LHOTE JACQUES
602669A
CAEN
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 47
2 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 90
3 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 137
4 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 191
5 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 241
6 10X 9 8 8 8 M 43 284
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 89
3 10X 10 9 8 7 M 44 133
4 9 8 7 7 M M 31 164
5 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 210
6 10X 10 8 8 7 7 50 260
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 4 Total points 544

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
12C
SOSNIERZ ARNAUD
351959P
ARGENCES
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 55
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 108
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 160
4 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 217
5 10X 10X 10 9 9 7 55 272
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 327
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 327
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 112
3 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 169
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 226
5 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 281
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 336
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 336
Total 10+10X 29 Total 10X 9 Total points 663

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
13A
ARSENE JESSICA
739164P
MONTEBOURG
S1FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 9 9 9 8 5 M 40 89
3 10X 9 8 8 7 M 42 131
4 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 184
5 10X 9 9 8 7 M 43 227
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 281
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 100
3 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 153
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 200
5 10X 8 8 8 8 8 50 250
6 10X 10 8 8 8 8 52 302
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 302
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 5 Total points 583

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
13B
AUBEL SOPHIE
719083M
BERNAY
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 M 41 41
2 10 9 9 8 6 M 42 83
3 9 9 7 7 5 M 37 120
4 9 8 8 7 7 M 39 159
5 10X 8 7 6 5 M 36 195
6 10X 9 7 6 6 M 38 233
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 6 M M 26 26
2 10 8 8 M M M 26 52
3 10X 9 8 8 5 5 45 97
4 9 8 5 5 M M 27 124
5 10X 9 7 6 5 5 42 166
6 9 7 7 7 M M 30 196
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 196
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 4 Total points 429

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
13C
CHABANSKY NICOLAS
012237B
PONT AUDEMER
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 10 10 8 8 8 54 104
3 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 155
4 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 209
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 259
6 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 314
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 314
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 50
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 99
3 10 9 9 8 7 M 43 142
4 10X 10 9 7 6 5 47 189
5 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 243
6 10X 10 9 8 8 M 45 288
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 288
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 6 Total points 602

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
14A
AUBEL CHRISTIAN
693900P
BERNAY
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 110
3 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 165
4 10 9 9 9 9 6 52 217
5 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 271
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 324
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 324
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 100
3 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 151
4 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 206
5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 259
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 311
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 311
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 6 Total points 635

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
14B
BASLY BENOIT
448032S
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 111
3 10X 10X 10 9 8 6 53 164
4 10X 10X 10 10 8 8 56 220
5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 276
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 333
Nb 10+10X 19 Nb 10X 8 Série 1: 333
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 54
2 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 107
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 161
4 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 216
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 271
6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 327
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 327
Total 10+410X | 32 Total 10X 11 Total points |2

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
14C
DUPORT LAURENT
004532B
BANVOU
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 112
3 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 165
4 10X 10X 10X 10 9 8 57 222
5 10X 10X 10X 10 8 8 56 278
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 331
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 10 Série 1: 331
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 10 10 10 8 8 56 112
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 168
4 10X 10 10 9 9 M 48 216
5 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 270
6 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 325
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 7 Série 2: 325
Total 10+10X 32 Total 10X 17 Total points 656

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
15A
BARBANCHON PHILIPPE
811840K
COURSEULLES SUR MER
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 55
2 10 9 9 9 8 M 45 100
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 151
4 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 207
5 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 265
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 318
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 318
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53
2 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 107
3 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 163
4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 212
5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 268
6 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 326
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 326
Total 10+10X 21 Total 10X 8 Total points 644

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
15B
BRACHAIS GUILLAUME
8624997
BERNAY
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 57
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 114
3 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 167
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 219
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 272
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 329
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 329
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 108
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 163
4 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 219
5 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 274
6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 330
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 330
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 10 Total points 659

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
15C
VILLEROY JEAN-SEBASTIEN
6901377
ARGENCES
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10X 10X 10X 10 9 8 57 109
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 160
4 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 214
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 267
6 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 318
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 318
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 49
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 95
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 146
4 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 193
5 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 243
6 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 288
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 288
Total 10+410X 11 Total 10X 4 Total points [

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
16A
DESCHAMPS TOM
884607E
PONT AUDEMER
JHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 7 M 42 42
2 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 86
3 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 128
4 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 178
5 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 230
6 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 281
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 44
2 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 88
3 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 131
4 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 173
5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 221
6 10X 9 9 8 6 6 48 269
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 4 Total points 550

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
16B
DUHAZE THIBAUT
864768R
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
JHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 10X 8 8 8 8 7 49 96
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 148
4 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 201
5 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 249
6 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 298
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 298
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 47
2 10X 10 10 9 8 6 53 100
3 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 149
4 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 195
5 10 10 9 8 8 M 45 240
6 10 9 9 8 8 M 44 284
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 4 Total points 582

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
16C
FONTAINE DAMIEN
811195]
CARPIQUET
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 105
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 158
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 213
5 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 262
6 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 313
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 313
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 47
2 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 101
3 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 152
4 10X 9 9 9 7 7 51 203
5 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 256
6 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 303
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 303
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 5 Total points 616

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
17A
CARVILLE WILLIAM
693837W
CAEN
T2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 55
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 110
3 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 160
4 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 208
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 263
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 318
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 318
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 102
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 153
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 203
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 254
6 10X 10 10 10 8 6 54 308
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 308
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 5 Total points 626

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
17B
PHILIPPE LUC
932953E
DOUVRES LA DELIVRANDE
T3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10X 10 9 9 9 6 53 106
3 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 161
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 213
5 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 261
6 10X 10 9 9 9 6 53 314
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 314
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 105
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 158
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 207
5 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 261
6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 314
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 314
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 4 Total points 628

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
17C
OUIN PHILIPPE
761210C
DOUVRES LA DELIVRANDE
T3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 114
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 168
4 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 221
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 276
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 331
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 331
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 108
3 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 162
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 219
5 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 274
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 329
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 329
Total 10+410X | 26  Total 10X 11 Total points |2

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
18A
MAHE MICHEL
934652B
DOUVRES LA DELIVRANDE
T3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 100
3 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 153
4 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 202
5 10 8 8 7 5 4 42 244
6 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 292
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 47
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 95
3 10 9 9 7 6 5 46 141
4 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 192
5 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 238
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 285
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 285
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 577

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
18B
DENIZE VINCENT
022496C
CARPIQUET
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 99
3 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 145
4 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 196
5 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 241
6 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 292
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 105
3 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 151
4 10 8 5 5 5 4 37 188
5 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 238
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 288
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 288
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 580

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
18C
VAUTIER STEVE
953859D
MONTEBOURG
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 106
3 9 8 7 5 5 5 39 145
4 10X 8 8 7 6 6 45 190
5 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 238
6 10 10 9 9 8 5 51 289
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 98
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 148
4 10X 10 9 7 7 6 49 197
5 10 10 9 8 7 5 49 246
6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 302
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 302
Total 10+10X = 15  Total 10X 6 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
19A
PETIT COLETTE
848184P
COURSEULLES SUR MER
T3FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10 9 8 8 7 3 45 98
3 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 142
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 192
5 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 247
6 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 295
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 96
3 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 147
4 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 190
5 8 8 7 6 5 5 39 229
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 279
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 279
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 574

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
19B
PINSON PATRICK
689483N
FLERS
T3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 49
2 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 99
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 151
4 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 200
5 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 253
6 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 307
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 307
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 48
2 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 94
3 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 145
4 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 191
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 246
6 9 9 9 7 6 M 40 286
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 286
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 4 Total points 593

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
19C
FASTAMMA GUY
731678C
NOTRE DAME DE GRAVENCHON
T3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 116
3 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 171
4 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 229
5 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 287
6 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 343
Nb 10+10X 19 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 343
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 10 9 59 59
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 113
3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 170
4 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 228
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 282
6 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 339
Nb 10+10X 20 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 339
Total 10+10X 39 Total 10X 5 Total points 682

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
20A
PAILLEUX MICHAEL
957648X
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 97
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 149
4 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 204
5 10X 10X 10X 9 9 8 56 260
6 8 8 7 5 5 5 38 298
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 298
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 95
3 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 143
4 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 185
5 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 233
6 10 7 6 6 4 4 37 270
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 5 Total points 568

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
20B
HERIN CHRISTOPHE
932170D
COURSEULLES SUR MER
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 6 6 44 44
2 8 8 7 6 5 5 39 83
3 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 135
4 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 178
5 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 228
6 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 267
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 3 41 41
2 8 8 7 7 6 4 40 81
3 10X 9 8 8 6 6 47 128
4 10 10 7 6 6 6 45 173
5 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 219
6 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 270
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 537

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
20C
DUTEURTRE EMMANUEL
810865A
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 55
2 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 108
3 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 154
4 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 207
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 261
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 313
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 313
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 50
2 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 103
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 154
4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 202
5 10X 10X 9 8 8 5 50 252
6 10X 10X 9 9 8 7 53 305
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 305
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 6 Total points 618

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
21A
LECLERC BERANGERE
9600887
LISIEUX
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 6 M 37 37
2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 84
3 7 7 6 5 3 2 30 114
4 9 9 8 7 5 M 38 152
5 10 10 10 8 8 6 52 204
6 9 9 6 6 5 4 39 243
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 6 4 M 37 37
2 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 83
3 9 8 7 7 2 M 33 116
4 9 7 7 7 6 6 42 158
5 10 10 8 8 5 2 43 201
6 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 245
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 245
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 488

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
21B
DANTHIER DELPHINE
626839X
VILLERS SUR MER
T1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 5 4 4 1 33 33
2 4 2 1 1 1 M 9 42
3 8 6 1 M M M 15 57
4 8 7 2 M M M 17 74
5 10X 10 8 7 6 1 42 116
6 9 8 7 4 2 M 30 146
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 146
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 5 M M 28 28
2 9 7 2 M M M 18 46
3 5 3 2 2 1 1 14 60
4 6 5 5 4 2 1 23 83
5 9 8 6 5 5 3 36 119
6 7 6 6 5 4 M 28 147
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 147
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points PASK]

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
21C
JEANNE DIDIER
954708B
FONTENAY LE MARMION
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 99
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 150
4 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 200
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 250
6 10 10 9 7 7 6 49 299
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 299
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 94
3 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 137
4 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 176
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 228
6 9 9 8 8 6 3 43 271
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 570

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
22A
BRIX OLIVIER
635313H
FLERS
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10 9 7 7 7 5 45 93
3 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 142
4 10 9 8 8 8 4 47 189
5 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 241
6 10X 10 9 9 7 6 51 292
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 42
2 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 90
3 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 145
4 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 184
5 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 234
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 283
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 4 Total points 575

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
22B
CROZATIER AURELIEN
907516F
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 2 48 48
2 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 94
3 10X 9 8 8 8 5 48 142
4 10X 10X 10 9 8 7 54 196
5 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 245
6 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 289
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 6 5 1 37 37
2 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 85
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 135
4 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 184
5 10X 8 8 8 6 5 45 229
6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 278
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 278
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 5 Total points 567

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
22C
ROQUET OLIVIER
983381T
CAEN
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 46
2 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 99
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 147
4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 194
5 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 232
6 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 276
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 42
2 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 86
3 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 132
4 7 7 7 6 5 5 37 169
5 10X 8 7 7 7 6 45 214
6 9 8 8 5 4 2 36 250
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 250
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 526

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
23A
GOBERON SARAH
920602E
LISIEUX
KFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 102
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 154
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 209
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 261
6 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 312
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 312
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 101
3 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 149
4 10 9 9 9 9 5 51 200
5 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 252
6 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 303
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 303
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 6 Total points 615

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
23B
DUTEURTRE CHRISTELLE
810867C
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 49
2 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 93
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 140
4 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 179
5 10X 8 8 6 6 1 39 218
6 10 9 6 5 5 4 39 257
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 103
3 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 145
4 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 190
5 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 241
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 292
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 292
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 549

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
23C
GILLET ISABELLE
032879N
BERNAY
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 7 5 44 44
2 8 7 7 6 6 4 38 82
3 8 6 5 5 5 5 34 116
4 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 155
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 202
6 8 7 6 6 5 3 35 237
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 5 5 1 32 32
2 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 76
3 7 6 6 6 3 3 31 107
4 8 7 6 6 6 3 36 143
5 10X 7 6 4 3 2 32 175
6 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 215
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 215
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 452

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
24A
DEMEUDE TOM
894638H
ALENCON ADD
KHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 51
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 97
3 10X 10X 8 7 7 6 48 145
4 9 9 8 7 5 M 38 183
5 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 233
6 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 284
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 48
2 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 97
3 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 144
4 9 9 8 8 8 M 42 186
5 10X 9 9 7 7 6 48 234
6 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 287
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 6 Total points 571

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
24B
LAIR CLAUDE
960077M
LISIEUX
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 45
2 10 8 7 7 7 5 44 89
3 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 129
4 10X 10 8 8 7 6 49 178
5 9 8 7 7 7 4 42 220
6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 269
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 98
3 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 146
4 10 9 8 7 5 5 44 190
5 8 7 7 6 6 3 37 227
6 10X 9 9 8 6 6 48 275
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 544

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
24C
DUHAMEL GREGORY
308805H
EPOUVILLE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 6 4 39 39
2 10X 9 9 8 8 5 49 88
3 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 138
4 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 185
5 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 238
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 291
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 291
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 97
3 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 144
4 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 195
5 8 8 8 8 8 4 44 239
6 9 9 8 6 6 6 44 283
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 4 Total points 574

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
25A
DELIQUAIRE OLIVIER
325021]
VILLERS SUR MER
T1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 3 46 46
2 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 93
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 145
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 193
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 243
6 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 292
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 48
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 103
3 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 149
4 10X 9 9 7 7 5 47 196
5 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 244
6 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 290
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 290
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 2 Total points 582

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
25C
LEMIRE EWAN
963707H
CAEN
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 9 9 7 6 5 46 97
3 9 7 7 4 4 3 34 131
4 10X 10 9 8 7 5 49 180
5 10 9 9 7 6 4 45 225
6 8 7 7 5 5 1 33 258
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 40
2 9 8 7 6 6 2 38 78
3 8 7 6 5 4 2 32 110
4 10 8 7 6 2 2 35 145
5 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 186
6 9 6 6 6 3 2 32 218
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 218
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 476

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
26A
PANCHOU VIKTOR
916879H
EPOUVILLE
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 48
2 8 8 7 7 6 4 40 88
3 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 131
4 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 175
5 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 225
6 10 7 7 7 6 6 43 268
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 41
2 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 82
3 8 8 6 6 6 3 37 119
4 10 9 7 7 6 4 43 162
5 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 203
6 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 245
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 245
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 513

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
26B
PANCHOU MAXENS
916874C
EPOUVILLE
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 6 2 35 35
2 9 8 8 6 3 2 36 71
3 9 7 6 5 5 2 34 105
4 9 8 6 6 5 5 39 144
5 10X 8 7 7 6 2 40 184
6 6 6 6 6 5 3 32 216
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 216
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 6 3 M 31 31
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 78
3 10 10 9 6 5 4 44 122
4 9 8 6 5 3 2 33 155
5 10 8 7 7 5 5 42 197
6 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 248
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 464

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
27A
MEYER BACH LUCIE
934898U
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 6 4 3 37 37
2 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 81
3 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 124
4 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 172
5 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 220
6 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 261
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 5 4 43 43
2 10X 8 7 5 3 2 35 78
3 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 132
4 9 8 6 6 6 5 40 172
5 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 218
6 8 8 7 6 4 2 35 253
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 253
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 5 Total points 514

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
27B
DUTEURTRE COLIN
010798M
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 40
2 7 7 7 5 4 3 33 73
3 10 8 8 7 5 4 42 115
4 9 9 8 5 2 1 34 149
5 9 8 6 5 5 3 36 185
6 9 4 3 M M M 16 201
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 201
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 6 4 M 33 33
2 6 4 4 3 2 M 19 52
3 10X 6 6 5 5 1 33 85
4 8 6 5 5 5 5 34 119
5 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 159
6 7 7 6 5 5 3 33 192
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 192
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 393

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
27C
QUINTO KAINA
987787G
FONTENAY LE MARMION
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 5 3 40 40
2 8 7 5 4 4 M 28 68
3 9 8 6 3 3 1 30 98
4 8 6 3 2 2 M 21 119
5 10X 7 1 1 M M 19 138
6 9 8 7 6 6 1 37 175
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 175
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 4 4 3 33 33
2 7 7 5 4 4 4 31 64
3 8 7 7 7 6 3 38 102
4 9 8 8 6 2 M 33 135
5 7 5 5 3 1 M 21 156
6 8 6 2 1 1 M 18 174
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 174
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 349

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
28A
HAREL CAOLAN
026643K
FONTENAY LE MARMION
M1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 4 2 M 28 28
2 9 9 7 3 M M 28 56
3 9 8 6 6 4 4 37 93
4 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 137
5 10 9 8 8 4 4 43 180
6 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 226
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 6 6 41 41
2 10X 10 8 7 6 6 47 88
3 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 134
4 10 8 8 6 6 5 43 177
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 224
6 10X 7 7 6 5 3 38 262
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 488

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 1
28C
LEMAITRE VALENTIN
030477C
CARPIQUET
M1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 99
3 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 148
4 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 198
5 10 10 10 9 7 6 52 250
6 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 295
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 46
2 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 100
3 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 149
4 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 202
5 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 252
6 10 8 7 6 6 6 43 295
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 295
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 1 Total points 590

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 2
1A
POISSON JORIS
792883E
CARPIQUET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 47
2 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 96
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 149
4 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 198
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 253
6 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 299
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 299
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 6 6 6 44 44
2 8 7 7 7 7 5 41 85
3 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 132
4 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 181
5 10 10 9 8 8 5 50 231
6 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 281
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 1 Total points 580

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 2
1B
MARTIN BRICE
818632T
ALENCON ADD
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 46
2 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 89
3 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 134
4 10 10 9 7 7 6 49 183
5 10 10 9 9 7 5 50 233
6 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 279
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 45
2 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 90
3 10X 9 7 7 6 4 43 133
4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 179
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 229
6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 280
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 559

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 2
1C
BUREAU PIERRE
386605Y
RENNES CIE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 99
3 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 151
4 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 202
5 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 249
6 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 296
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 296
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 44
2 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 101
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 156
4 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 210
5 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 265
6 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 315
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 315
Total 10+10X =~ 16  Total 10X 6 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 2
2A
JOUIN HUGO
810280P
DOMFRONT
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 44
2 9 9 9 6 4 3 40 84
3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 130
4 10 9 9 8 7 M 43 173
5 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 214
6 8 7 7 7 4 2 35 249
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 91
3 8 8 7 7 6 4 40 131
4 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 177
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 223
6 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 270
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 519

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 2
2B
DIEP CHAN-VANDY
342255S
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10X 10 8 7 7 7 49 98
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 154
4 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 207
5 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 263
6 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 315
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 315
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 52
2 10X 10X 10 9 8 7 54 106
3 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 155
4 10 10 10 9 7 6 52 207
5 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 256
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 306
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 306
Total 10+10X = 20  Total 10X 6 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 2
2C
DUPONT ALEXIS
723990W
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 101
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 151
4 10X 10 8 8 7 6 49 200
5 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 251
6 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 301
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 301
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 7 7 7 50 50
2 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 96
3 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 146
4 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 196
5 10 10 8 8 7 6 49 245
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 292
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 292
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 6 Total points 593

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 2
3A
DUTEURTRE LEO
835797A
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 3 2 34 34
2 8 6 6 6 5 M 31 65
3 10 9 7 4 M M 30 95
4 8 7 6 5 4 4 34 129
5 8 6 6 4 2 M 26 155
6 8 8 7 6 6 M 35 190
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 190
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 6 5 2 36 36
2 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 76
3 9 9 7 7 3 2 37 113
4 8 7 6 6 1 M 28 141
5 7 6 5 4 3 M 25 166
6 9 9 8 5 5 4 40 206
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 206
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 396

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 2
3B
FOUACE-PEOUX ALEXANDRA
277764T
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 44
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 92
3 10 10 9 8 6 6 49 141
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 188
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 242
6 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 292
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 51
2 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 99
3 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 147
4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 193
5 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 240
6 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 288
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 288
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 580

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 2
3C
GUILBERT SEBASTIEN
428890K
BERNAY
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 5 3 2 34 34
2 8 7 6 6 5 M 32 66
3 10 9 8 6 5 4 42 108
4 8 7 5 4 2 M 26 134
5 10 7 7 7 2 1 34 168
6 9 8 8 8 7 3 43 211
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 211
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 6 4 45 45
2 7 7 5 5 3 M 27 72
3 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 115
4 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 158
5 8 8 7 5 3 M 31 189
6 9 8 7 7 3 M 34 223
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 223
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 434

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 2
4A
FLEURY DIMITRI
914844W
CARPIQUET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 6 5 4 43 43
2 9 8 8 8 7 2 42 85
3 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 123
4 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 168
5 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 210
6 10 8 7 7 5 5 42 252
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 48
2 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 94
3 10X 9 8 7 6 3 43 137
4 9 8 7 7 7 2 40 177
5 8 8 7 6 5 3 37 214
6 10X 9 9 8 7 2 45 259
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 259
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 2
4B
BESNARD JONATHAN
946468V
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 48
2 10X 8 8 7 6 6 45 93
3 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 140
4 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 189
5 10X 10X 9 9 7 6 51 240
6 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 292
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 5 52 52
2 9 9 8 7 7 1 41 93
3 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 141
4 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 191
5 10 7 7 6 6 5 41 232
6 10X 10X 9 8 8 7 52 284
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 5 Total points 576

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 2
4C
HAQUIN HERBERT
667163C
LES PIEUX
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 54
2 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 97
3 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 147
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 199
5 8 7 6 5 5 5 36 235
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 284
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 49
2 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 101
3 10X 10X 8 8 6 5 47 148
4 8 7 7 7 3 3 35 183
5 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 232
6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 281
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 565

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 2
5A
MURAIL FRANCOISE
827827M
EVREUX ST MICHEL
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 6 5 M 39 39
2 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 84
3 8 8 8 6 5 5 40 124
4 10X 10 9 8 7 5 49 173
5 9 7 6 6 4 2 34 207
6 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 253
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 5 4 40 40
2 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 82
3 10X 8 8 7 6 6 45 127
4 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 170
5 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 221
6 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 265
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Total points 518

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 2
5B
MERAND LOUISE
915676A
MONTEBOURG
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53
2 9 9 9 8 4 4 43 96
3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 143
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 189
5 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 237
6 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 284
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 44
2 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 87
3 9 8 7 5 5 3 37 124
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 173
5 10X 10 9 9 7 6 51 224
6 9 9 9 8 6 4 45 269
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 553

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 2
5C
TRAVERT LUCAS
887547A
MONTEBOURG
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 4 47 47
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 99
3 10X 10X 10X 9 9 8 56 155
4 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 203
5 9 9 9 9 7 3 46 249
6 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 302
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 302
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50
2 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 97
3 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 145
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 197
5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 240
6 9 9 9 9 8 M 44 284
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 4 Total points 586

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 2
6A
REGNAULT MARIE
980780R
CARPIQUET
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 47
2 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 94
3 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 146
4 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 194
5 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 244
6 10X 9 9 9 7 7 51 295
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 49
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 95
3 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 143
4 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 186
5 10 9 9 9 6 2 45 231
6 10 9 9 9 9 6 52 283
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 578

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 2
6B
DIEP JORIS
864775Y
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 9 8 8 6 5 46 101
3 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 149
4 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 202
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 248
6 10 10 7 7 7 6 47 295
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 96
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 147
4 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 194
5 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 239
6 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 282
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 577

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 2
7A
BUREL LORINE
853883]
ARGENCES
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 46
2 10 8 8 7 4 3 40 86
3 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 137
4 10X 8 8 8 7 6 47 184
5 10 8 8 8 8 6 48 232
6 10 8 8 8 5 4 43 275
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 50
2 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 99
3 7 6 6 5 4 3 31 130
4 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 174
5 9 9 8 8 4 4 42 216
6 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 260
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 535

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE FONTENAY 2022

DEPART 2
/B
BESNARD GWENDOLINE
946456G
BEAUMONT LE ROGER RISLE
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 6 6 5 39 39
2 9 9 8 7 5 5 43 82
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 132
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 183
5 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 234
6 10 9 9 7 5 4 44 278
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 109
3 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 154
